



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.9743 of 2025

Puravi Priyadarshini Mallick

....

Petitioner

Mr. P.K.Parhi, Sr.Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & Ors.

....

Opp.Parties

Mr. T.K.Dash, AGA

**CORAM:
JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY**

**ORDER
24.03.2026
I.A. No.5087 of 2026**

Order No.

04.

1. The matter is taken up through Hybrid mode.
2. Mr. Parhi, learned Senior Counsel for the Petitioner prays to add Opposite Parties 7, 8 and 9. Upon hearing all the parties, the prayer for amendment to implead Opposite Parties 7, 8 and 9 is allowed.
3. The I.A. is disposed of.
4. The consolidated cause title shall be filed within seven working days.

W.P.(C) No.9743 of 2025

5. List this matter on 29th April 2026.

(B.P. Routray)
Judge

S.Das